From

Director General Higher Education, Haryana,
Shiksha Sadan, Sector-5
Panchkula.
To
v The Principal
All Govt. Colleges (in the State)

Memo No. 11/1-2020 NPE (2)
Dated: Panchkula, the ol oL 020LE

Subject:- Information regarding Sports Activities in the College.
ok ko ok ko

Kindly refer to the subject cited above.

You are requested to send the information regarding Sports activities in the

prescribed proforma for the year 2019-20 today upto 4.00 PM:-

Information regarding faculty of Physical Education

S. | Physical Education Name of Physical Experties in which | Detailed

No. | Subject exist or not Education Lecturer | field Infrastructure
in college. of Sports |
available in

the college |
i - |

Information regarding players

S. ]Name of student Class | Roll no. | Game Position held X '

 No

T

District Level
University Level
State Level
National Level
International Level

e Sl R Al) | RN 01 1 ' i |

Kindly sent the information only through email at hechrynpe@gmail.com.

SIS SR LR

Joint Director NPE
For Director General Higher Education,
Haryana, Panchkula

Zeguh



2/4/2020 Gmail - Information regarding Sports Activities in the College

M Gmai' Higher Education Commissioner <hechrynpe@gmail.com>
Information regarding Sports Activities in the College

1 message

Higher Education Commissioner <hechrynpe@gmail.com> Tue, Feb 4, 2020 at 11:20 AM

To: Principal GCW <gcwambalacity@gmail.com>, “02) G C Ambala Cantt" <gcambalacantt@rediffmail.com>, "03) G C Saha"
<rggcsaha2006@gmail.com>, '01) G C Naraingarh" <gc_naraingarh@yahoo.com>, GCW Shahzadpur <gcgshahzadpur@gmail.com>, “Ch,
Bansilal GCW Tosham" <chbansilalgcwiosham@gmail.com>, "13) G C Siwani" <gcsiwani@rediffmail.com>, GC Behal
<gewbehal@gmail.com=, GC Bhiwani <gcbhiwaniprincipal@gmaif.com>. GC Loharu <gcloharu@gmail.com>, "Bawani khera (w)"
<gcwbaw_an|kherabwn@gmajl.com>, Gew Bhiwani <gcwbhiwani@gmail.com>, GC Education Bhiwani <gcedubhiwaniinformation@gmail.coms,
GCW Kairu <gcgkairu@gmail.com>, GCW Lohary <gewloharu@gmail.com>, "12) G C Bound Kalan" <principaIbaundkalan@gmail.com>. GC
Mandi Harya Charkhidadri <gemandihariya@gmail.com>, GCW Badhra <gcwbadhralnformation@gmail.com:-. "15) G C Faridabad"
<gcfaridabad@gmail.com>, "18) G C Tigaon" <gctigaon@gmail.com>, GCW Faridabad <gmvfarfdabadInformalion@gmaif.comb. GC Kheri
Gujran <gckherigujran@gmail.com>, GCW Ballabgarh <gcgballabgarh@gmail.com>, GCW Nacholi <prlncipalgcgnachclf@gmafl.corn>. GCW
Mohana <gegmohanainformation@gmail.com>, GCW Bhoria Kalan <govt.gcwbhoriakalan@gmail.com>, G C KTGC Ratia
<ktgcratia@gmail.com>, Principal GCW Ratia <gcwratia@gmail.com>, GC Bhuna <gcbhuna@gmail.coms, "32) G C Tohana"
<gctohana@gctohana.gov.in>, GC Bhatty kalan <gcbhatiukalan@gmail.com>, "18) G C Gurgaon ( Drona)" <dgcgurgaon@gmail.com>, GC
Jatauli <gcjatauli@rediffmail.com>, "20) G C Gurgaon ( Sector-14)" <gegggn@gmail.com>, "21) G ¢ Gurgaon ( Sector-9)"
<gpgcsecO@gmail.com>, "24) G C Sidherawali" <gesidhrawali@gmail.com>, GG Ritho] <gerithoj@gmail.com>, GCW Manesar
<gcgmanesar@gmail.com>, GC Adampur <gcadampurinfnrmation@gmail.com>. "30) G C Barwala (Hisar)" ¢gcbarwaIaoahisar@gmail.mm>,
GC Narnaund <genarnaund@gmail.com=>, GC Hansi <govicollegehansi@gmail.com>, "27) G C Hisar" <principal_gc_hisar@yahoo.co.in>, GC
Nalwa <principalgcnalwa@gmall.coms, "28) G C W Hisar" <govt.gchisar@gmail.com>, GCW Datta <gcgdattahisar@gmail.com>, GC Kheri
Chopta <gckherichopta@gmail.com>, GG Ugalan <gcugalan@gmail.com>, GCW Uklana <uklanagcg@gmail.com>, GC Balasamand
-:gcba!samandinfnrrnation@gmail.com>. GC Chhara <gcchhara@gmail.com>, GC Birohar <gcbiroharinformatfon@gmai!.cuma "69)G C
Dubaldhan" <gcdubaldhan@gmail.com>, GCW BGARH <gcwbahadurgarh@rediffmail.com>, GCW bahu <gcwbahu@gmail.com>, GC Badii
<gcbadli@rediffmail.com>, GC Jassaur <gcjassaur@rediffmail.com>, "72) G C Dujana" <brsgcdujana@gmail.com>, "68) G C Bahadurgarh"”
<gc_bahadurgarh1@rediffmail.com>, GC Jhajjar <principalj302@gmail.com>, Government College Matanhail <gcmatanhail@gmail.com>,
GCG Kulana <gckulana@gmail.com>, "80) G C W Safidon" <gewsafidon@yahoo.co.in>, "39) G C W Jind" <gewjind@yahoo.com>, GC
Narwana <gc_narwana@rediffmail.com>, "40) G C Jullana" <gcjulana2009@gmail.com>, GC Alewa <gcalewa2017@gmail.com>, GC Safidon
<principal.safidon@gmail.com>, "36) G C Jind" <gc_jind@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Govt. College Kaithal” <gckaithal@gmail,com=,
GCG cheeka <gcgcheeka@gmail.com>, GCG Kalayat <gegkalayat@gmail.com>, "45) G C Matak Majri" <susgcmm@gmail.com>, GC Assandh
=gcassandhinformation@gmail.com>, "43) G C W Karnal" <gc_karnal_women@yahoo.coms, "42) G C Karnal" <gckarnal@gmail.com>, Govt
College Gharaunda <geghdinformation@gmail.com>, "44) G C Gharaunda" <principalgcghd@yahoo.com>, GCW Jundla
<gcgjundla@gmail.com>, GCW Taraori <gcgtaraocri@gmail.com>, GC Bherian <gcbherianinfarmation@gmail.com>, GCW Chamu kalan
<gcgechamukalan@gmail.com>, GCW Kurukshetra <gegkurukshetra@gmail.com>, "51) G C W Narnaul" =gew_narnaul@yahoo.co.in>, GCW
Atell <gcwateli@gmall.com>, Gowvt College Kanina <gckanina@gmail.com>, GCW NChaudhary <gewnch@gmail.com>, GC Krishannagar
1<gckrishannagar@gmail.com>, "56) G C Nangal Chaudhary" <genchd@gmail.com>, *50) G C W Mohindergarh"
<gew_mohindergarh@yahoo.com>, GC Satnali <gcsatnaliinformation@gmail.com>, "54) G C Ateli" <gcateli2008@gmail.com>, GC
Mahendergarh <gc_mohindergarh@yahoo.coms, "Principal Govt, College, Narnaul" <princ[pal.gcnnl@gmail.com>, GC Narnaul
<principalgennl@yahoo.com>, "52) G C Narnaul (Edu)" <gcenarnaul@gmail.com>, GC Chhilro <gcchhilro@gmail.com>, GC Sihma
<ggcsihma@gmail.com>, GCW Unani <gewunhani@gmail.com>, *23) G C Nagina" <gcnagina@gmail.com>, gcw salaheri
<gcewsalaheri@amail.com>, “25) G C Tauru" <govt.gctauru@gmail.com>, Principal <gcwpunhana@rediffmail.com>, "17) G C Hodal"
<gchodal@yahoo.com>, GC Palwal <gcpalwal@yahoo.com>, GC Hathin <nadalgchathin@gmail.com>, GCW Mandkola
=gcgmandkola@gmail.com>, GCW Badoli <gegbadoli@gmail.com>, "04) G C Panchkula (Sector-1)" <gel1_panchkula@yahoo.co.in>, "06)G C
Barwala" <govi.gcbarwala@gmail.com>, "06) G C W Panchkula" <gcgpanchkula@gmail.com>, "07) G C Kalka" <gckalka@gmail.com>, GC
Kalka <csgckalka@gmail.com>, GCW Ralpurrani <gcgraipurrani@gmail.coms, "48) G C Bapoli" <gcbapoli@gmail.com>, GG Panipat
<gcpnp786@gmail.com>, "Govt. College for Women Madlauda” <gcwmadlauda@gmail.com>, "46) G C Israna" <gcisrana@gmail.com>, "79) G
C Kharkhara" <gckharkhara@gmail.com>, "58) G C Kanwali" <gc_kanwali@rediffmail.com>, "57) G C Bawal" <gc.bawal@gmail.com>, GCW
Pali <gewpali@gmail.com>, "89) G C Nahar" <gcnahar80@gmail.com>, "gew, gurawara" <gow.gurawara@gmail.com>, GC Rewari
<gcrewari@gmail.com>, GC Kosli <govicollegekosli@gmail.com>, GCW Bawal <gcg.bawal@grmail.com>, "60) G C W Rewari (2008 - pg)"
<gcwrewari@gmail.com>, GCW Lakhan Majra <gewimr@gmail.com>, ") N.R.S. Govt. College Rohtak” <nrsrohtak@gmail.com>, GC Sampla
<gesamplainformation@amail.com>, "64) G C W Sampla" <gewsampla@gmail.com>, "63) G C Meham" <gemeham@yahoo.in>, GCW Mokhra
<gowmokhraadmission@gmail.com>, "Govt. College Jassia" <gcjassia@gmail.com>, “62) G C W Rohtak" <gcwrohlak@gmail.com=>, GC
Dabwali <gcdabwalll@gmail.com=, "76) G C Ellenabad" <cmrjgcmithisureran@gmail.com>, GCW Sirsa <gewsirsa@gmail.com>, "77) G C
Sirsa" <gncsrs@yahoo.com>, GCW Rania <gcgrania@gmail.com>, GCW Kalanwali <gcgkalanwali@gmail.com>, GC Kharkhoda
<gckharkhodainfcrmation@gmail.comb. GC Barota <gcbarolainformalion@gmail.com>. "74) G C Gohana" <gcgohanaprincipal@yahoo.com>,
GCW MURTHAL <gcwmurthal@gmail.com>, GCW Sonipat <gcwsonipat@gmail.com>, GC Chhachhrauli <gcchhachhrauli@gmail.com>, GC
Bilaspur <gcbilaspurinfamation@gmai!.com>. GC Radaur <gcradaurinformation@gmail.com>, hechryworks@gmail.com,
gc.dujana.p@gmail.com

Superintendent NPE

Higher Education Department
Haryana

0172-2562038
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